11/3/25

Order #

DF0169533
DF0169535
DF0169537
DF0016874
DE9995459
DE9995443
DE9995430
DE9995447
DE9S995410
DE9995429
DE9995426
DE9995355
DE9S995344
DF0110386
DF0078286
DF0165314
NJ1494640
DF0182520
DF0182546
DF0182539
DF0182532
DF0182530
DF0182522
DF0186599
DF0102887
DF0186518
DF0186536
DF0186521
DF0194674
DF0142595
DF0102898

SALEM COUNTY

Job Title

2026 Fall Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Spring Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Summer Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Summer Internship - Supply Chain Management
Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Adolescent Residential Services Program Director
Area Manager Il

Armed Security Officer (Nuclear)

Assistant Manager

Before and After School Assistant Director

Before and After School Childcare Staff

Before and After School Childcare Staff

Before and After School Program Group Teacher
Before and After School Program Substitute

Before and After School Site Director

Behavior Technician in Alloway, NJ

Bilingual Store Associate (Spanish)

Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule

Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses
Caregiver - Weekend & Overnight Shifts

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

City
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
Carneys Point
Alloway
Deepwater
Elmer
Monroeville
Norma
Pedricktown
Penns Grove
Pennsville
Woodstown
Salem

Penns Grove
Hancocks Bridge
Norma
Quinton
Quinton
Salem
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Alloway
Salem
Mannington
Penns Grove
Woodstown
Carneys Point
Salem

Salem

Hours/Wk

Req. Exp. Mo.



DF0082944
DF0169802
DF0187009
DF0197162
DF0186597
DF0165602
DF0128428
DF0198378
DF0172270
DF0155596
DF0155438
DF0156462
DF0154506
DF0154507
DF0150910
DF0062084
DF0194669
DF0150127
DF0141228
DF0194000
DF0078578
DF0132884
DF0197146
DF0096304
DF0087414
DF0189299
DF0009628
DF0012778
DF0012756
NJ1494630
DE9976678
DFO153111
DF0062111
DF0096789

Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits
CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

Civil Supervisor Craft Supervision

Classroom Behavioral Aide in Alloway, NJ 25/26 SY
CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial Electrician

Commercial HVAC/R Technician

Counter

Custom Protection Officer (CPO) Flex Officer
Customer Care Specialist

Customer Care Specialist

Customer Care Specialist

Customer Care Specialist

Customer Service Associate - Temporary
Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver
Deli Production Team Member

Direct Support Professional in Alloway, NJ
Direct Support Professional Specialized - Alloway, NJ
District Accounting Manager

DOE TEACHER

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Electrical Supervisor Craft Supervision
Envirosafe - HVAC Service Technician
Envirosafe - Residential Electrician
Equipment Rental Specialist

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tire Technician

Field Technician |

Financial Center Supervisor

Fire Protection Supervisor - Nuclear
FLOATING TEACHER

Salem

Elmer

Penns Grove

Hancocks Bridge 40
Alloway

Penns Grove

Pedricktown 40
Pennsville

Penns Grove 40
Carneys Point

Deepwater

Pedricktown

Penns Grove

Woodstown

PENNSVILLE

Salem

Carneys Point

Alloway

Alloway 40
Pittsgrove

Penns Grove

Salem

Hancocks Bridge 40
Pittsgrove

Pittsgrove

Penns Grove 40
ELMER

PENNSVILLE

SALEM

Norma

Monroeville

Penns Grove 40
Hancock's Bridge

Penns Grove

60

12

36

24

36



DF0096780
DF0056176
DF0138914
NJ1494639
DF0186268
DF0172184
DF0197237
DF0186538
DF0186529
DF0160477
DF0160562
DF0141970
DF0157719
DF0194673
DF0068804
DF0190038
DF0187010
DF0169795
DF0123429
DF0116291
DF0128562
DF0141242
DF0157742
DF0197115
DF0149516
DF0130028
DF0182926
DF0179719
DF0176320
DF0186945
DF0132980
DF0074625
DF0139176
DF0119511

FLOATING TEACHER ASSISTANT

Floor Clerical

General Office Clerk

Gernal Laborers

GRILL COOK (FULL TIME)

Group Home Behavior Technician

Hiring Event - 2 Days Only!

Home Caregiver

Home Caregiver - Weekends & Overnights
Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA
HOUSEKEEPER UTILITY (FULL TIME)

HVAC Sales Representative

Inventory Specialist

Janitorial Maintenance

Lead Structural Engineer Nuclear, Salem
Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Loan Sales Specialist

LPN, Home Care

Maintenance and Reliability Supervisor
Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)
Manager, Automation Engineering
Mechanical Supervisor Craft Supervision
Mechatronics & Robotics Tech

Nuclear Maintenance Supervisor

Nuclear Operations Training Instructor Mechanical Maintenance

PATH 3.0 - Field Interviewer

Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make $756/shift

Performance Supervisor
Pharmacist
Pharmacy Manager

Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship

Pipe Hoe Equipment Operator

Penns Grove

PEDRICKTOWN

Pedricktown

Norma

HANCOCKS BRIDGE

Woodstown 40
Elmer 40
Elmer

Monroeville

Elmer

Woodstown

Pittsgrove

PENNSVILLE

Carneys Point

Hancock's Bridge

Quinton

Elmer

Penns Grove

Pennsville

Pennsville

Pedricktown 40
Pennsville 20
PILESGROVE

Hancocks Bridge 40
Penns Grove

Hancock's Bridge

Hancock's Bridge

Salem

Alloway 40
Pedricktown

PENNSVILLE

PENNSVILLE

PENNSVILLE

Pennsville 40

12
24

36

60



DF0198412
DF0157264
DF0088091
DF0197229
DF0198413
DF0157427
DF0181600
DF0141260
DF0138489
DF0179575
DF0165502
DF0149162
DF0176525
DF0128545
DF0156548
DF0186325
DF0169714
DF0168888
DF0153193
DF0074005
DF0169011
DF0079545
DF0027140
DF0198069
DF0163885
DF0185546
DF0194662
DF0177845
DF0177843
DF0177840
DF0173555
DF0173562
DF0194356
DF0149763

Principal Engineer Nuclear - Electrical
Processor

PT Security Officer | Sat\Sun 6:30AM-2:30PM | Pennsville, NJ

QA Specialist
Reactor Services Supervisor, Nuclear

Registered Nurse **$10,000 SIGN-ON BONUS FOR FULL-TIME**

Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA

Renovation Specialist - 82

Restaurant Seasonal

Retail Sales Manager

Retail Stocking Associate

RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare

Sanitation

Sanitation Lead

School Bus Driver

Section Engineer

Security Officer | $16.50\hr | Pennsville, NJ

Security Professional - Foot Patrol

Selector Il

Senior HR Business Partner

Senior Process Engineer

Senior Service Associate M-F 9:00am - 5:30pm HLD
Special Education Math Teacher in Alloway, NJ

Sr Business Analyst

Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration
Stocker

Subway Sandwich Artist

Summer 2026 IT Intern - Midrange Windows
Summer 2026 IT Intern - NBU Application Support Group
Summer 2026 IT Intern - Nuclear IT Desktop Support
Summer 2026 IT Intern - Nuclear IT Desktop Support
Summer 2026 IT Intern - Nuclear RealTime Systems
Supvr Regulatory Performance

TEMP CHILD/FAMILY SITE DIRECTOR

Hancock's Bridge
Penns Grove
Pennsville
Pennsville
Hancock's Bridge
Salem

Elmer

Elmer

Pennsville
Pennsville
Pennsville

Salem

Penns Grove
Pedricktown
PITTSGROVE
Carneys Point
Pennsville
Carneys Point
Penns Grove
Hancock's Bridge
Deepwater
Pedricktown
Alloway

Carneys Point
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Salem

Salem

Carneys Point
Penns Grove

40

40

40
40

40
40

40

40
40

12

24
36

24

24



DF0065256
DF0106793
DF0182715
DF0186944

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training

Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet
Unarmed Security Officer

Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!

Salem
Salem
Penns Grove
Pedricktown



