## 11/3/25

## **SALEM COUNTY**

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0169533	2026 Fall Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		
DF0169535	2026 Spring Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		
DF0169537	2026 Summer Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		
DF0016874	2026 Summer Internship - Supply Chain Management	Carneys Point		
DE9995459	Accountant	Alloway		
DE9995443	Accountant	Deepwater		
DE9995430	Accountant	Elmer		
DE9995447	Accountant	Monroeville		
DE9995410	Accountant	Norma		
DE9995429	Accountant	Pedricktown		
DE9995426	Accountant	Penns Grove		
DE9995355	Accountant	Pennsville		
DE9995344	Accountant	Woodstown		
DF0110386	Adolescent Residential Services Program Director	Salem		
DF0078286	Area Manager II	Penns Grove		
DF0165314	Armed Security Officer (Nuclear)	Hancocks Bridge		
NJ1494640	Assistant Manager	Norma		0
DF0182520	Before and After School Assistant Director	Quinton		
DF0182546	Before and After School Childcare Staff	Quinton		
DF0182539	Before and After School Childcare Staff	Salem		
DF0182532	Before and After School Program Group Teacher	Quinton		
DF0182530	Before and After School Program Substitute	Quinton		
DF0182522	Before and After School Site Director	Quinton		
DF0186599	Behavior Technician in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		
DF0102887	Bilingual Store Associate (Spanish)	Salem		
DF0186518	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	Mannington		
DF0186536	Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Penns Grove		
DF0186521	Caregiver - Weekend & Overnight Shifts	Woodstown		
DF0194674		Carneys Point		
DF0142595	CDL Truck Driver	Salem		
DF0102898	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Salem		

DF0082944	Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits	Salem	
DF0169802	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer	
DF0187009	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove	
DF0197162	Civil Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge 40	
DF0186597	Classroom Behavioral Aide in Alloway, NJ 25/26 SY	Alloway	
DF0165602	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Penns Grove	
DF0128428	Commercial Electrician	Pedricktown 40	60
DF0198378	Commercial HVAC/R Technician	Pennsville	
DF0172270	Counter	Penns Grove 40	
DF0155596	Custom Protection Officer (CPO) Flex Officer	Carneys Point	
DF0155438	Customer Care Specialist	Deepwater	
DF0156462	Customer Care Specialist	Pedricktown	
DF0154506	Customer Care Specialist	Penns Grove	
DF0154507	Customer Care Specialist	Woodstown	
DF0150910	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	PENNSVILLE	
DF0062084	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Salem	
DF0194669	Deli Production Team Member	Carneys Point	
DF0150127	Direct Support Professional in Alloway, NJ	Alloway	
DF0141228	Direct Support Professional Specialized - Alloway, NJ	Alloway 40	12
DF0194000	District Accounting Manager	Pittsgrove	
DF0078578	DOE TEACHER	Penns Grove	
DF0132884	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Salem	
DF0197146	Electrical Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge 40	
DF0096304	Envirosafe - HVAC Service Technician	Pittsgrove	
DF0087414	Envirosafe - Residential Electrician	Pittsgrove	
DF0189299	Equipment Rental Specialist	Penns Grove 40	36
DF0009628	Experienced Tax Professional	ELMER	
DF0012778	Experienced Tax Professional	PENNSVILLE	
DF0012756	Experienced Tax Professional	SALEM	
NJ1494630	Experienced Tire Technician	Norma	24
DE9976678	Field Technician I	Monroeville	
DF0153111	Financial Center Supervisor	Penns Grove 40	36
DF0062111	Fire Protection Supervisor - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge	
DF0096789	FLOATING TEACHER	Penns Grove	

DF0096780	FLOATING TEACHER ASSISTANT	Penns Grove		
DF0056176	Floor Clerical	PEDRICKTOWN		
DF0138914	General Office Clerk	Pedricktown		
NJ1494639	Gernal Laborers	Norma		0
DF0186268	GRILL COOK (FULL TIME)	HANCOCKS BRIDGE		
DF0172184	Group Home Behavior Technician	Woodstown	40	12
DF0197237	Hiring Event - 2 Days Only!	Elmer	40	24
DF0186538	Home Caregiver	Elmer		
DF0186529	Home Caregiver - Weekends & Overnights	Monroeville		
DF0160477	Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA	Elmer		
DF0160562	HOUSEKEEPER UTILITY (FULL TIME)	Woodstown		
DF0141970	HVAC Sales Representative	Pittsgrove		
DF0157719	Inventory Specialist	PENNSVILLE		
DF0194673	Janitorial Maintenance	Carneys Point		
DF0068804	Lead Structural Engineer Nuclear, Salem	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0190038	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Quinton		
DF0187010	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		
DF0169795	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove		
DF0123429	Loan Sales Specialist	Pennsville		
DF0116291	LPN, Home Care	Pennsville		
DF0128562	Maintenance and Reliability Supervisor	Pedricktown	40	36
DF0141242	Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)	Pennsville	20	6
DF0157742	Manager, Automation Engineering	PILESGROVE		
DF0197115	Mechanical Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge	40	
DF0149516	Mechatronics & Robotics Tech	Penns Grove		
DF0130028	Nuclear Maintenance Supervisor	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0182926	Nuclear Operations Training Instructor Mechanical Maintenance	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0179719	PATH 3.0 - Field Interviewer	Salem		
DF0176320	Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make \$756/shift	Alloway	40	
DF0186945	Performance Supervisor	Pedricktown		
DF0132980	Pharmacist	PENNSVILLE		
DF0074625	Pharmacy Manager	PENNSVILLE		
DF0139176	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	PENNSVILLE		
DF0119511	Pipe Hoe Equipment Operator	Pennsville	40	60

DF0198412	Principal Engineer Nuclear - Electrical	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0157264	Processor	Penns Grove	40	
DF0088091	PT Security Officer   Sat\Sun 6:30AM-2:30PM   Pennsville, NJ	Pennsville		
DF0197229	QA Specialist	Pennsville	40	12
DF0198413	Reactor Services Supervisor, Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0157427	Registered Nurse **\$10,000 SIGN-ON BONUS FOR FULL-TIME**	Salem		
DF0181600	Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA	Elmer	40	24
DF0141260	Renovation Specialist - 82	Elmer	40	36
DF0138489	Restaurant Seasonal	Pennsville		
DF0179575	Retail Sales Manager	Pennsville		
DF0165502	Retail Stocking Associate	Pennsville		
DF0149162	RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare	Salem		
DF0176525	Sanitation	Penns Grove	40	
DF0128545	Sanitation Lead	Pedricktown	40	24
DF0156548	School Bus Driver	PITTSGROVE		
DF0186325	Section Engineer	Carneys Point		
DF0169714	Security Officer   \$16.50\hr   Pennsville, NJ	Pennsville		
DF0168888	Security Professional - Foot Patrol	Carneys Point		
DF0153193	Selector II	Penns Grove	40	
DF0074005	Senior HR Business Partner	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0169011	Senior Process Engineer	Deepwater		
DF0079545	Senior Service Associate M-F 9:00am - 5:30pm HLD	Pedricktown		
DF0027140	Special Education Math Teacher in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		
DF0198069	Sr Business Analyst	Carneys Point		
DF0163885	Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration	Penns Grove	40	24
DF0185546	Stocker	Penns Grove	40	
DF0194662	Subway Sandwich Artist	Carneys Point		
DF0177845	Summer 2026 IT Intern - Midrange Windows	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0177843	Summer 2026 IT Intern - NBU Application Support Group	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0177840	Summer 2026 IT Intern - Nuclear IT Desktop Support	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0173555	Summer 2026 IT Intern - Nuclear IT Desktop Support	Salem		
DF0173562	Summer 2026 IT Intern - Nuclear RealTime Systems	Salem		
	Supvr Regulatory Performance	Carneys Point		
DF0149763	TEMP CHILD/FAMILY SITE DIRECTOR	Penns Grove		

DF0065256	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Salem
DF0106793	Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet	Salem
DF0182715	Unarmed Security Officer	Penns Grove
DF0186944	Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!	Pedricktown